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1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 

Chandrabai-Shantappa Shendure College, Hupari 
Department of History 

Student Progression: 2023-24 

Name of Student 

Divate Shubham Chhattar 

Medhe Tanmay Balaso 

Mudhale Dipak Rangrao 

Patil Vikas Krushnat 

Head, 
Department of History, 

C-S.S.Coilege, Hupari 

andraba/. 

Admitted For 

M. A. History 

M. A. History 

M. A. History 

M. A. History 

pueu 
uedn 

Admitted At 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

Príncipa 
(handrabai-Shantappa Shendure (ollege. 

Hupari 
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